
W5281 NATURES WAY DRIVE, SHERWOOD, WI, 54169
https://www.adashunjones.com

W5281 NATURES
WAY Drive,
Sherwood, WI,
54169

$489,900

This nicely appointed split bdrm ranch is blanketed with mature landscaping. A covered front
porch greets you and opens to foyer that unfolds to main floor to include GR w/9ft ceilings
flanked w/windows & anchored by gas FP, spacious kitchen stocked w/cabinetry, granite
counters, ss appliances, walk-in pantry & center island, dining area w/patio doors...

Erica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Tiffany
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3712 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2098

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1614 Tax Amount: 4980.5

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x12 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Main

Bedroom 3 13x10 Main

Bedroom 4 12x11 Lower

Family Room 22x14 Lower

Kitchen 20x14 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x18 Main

Unfinished 14x10 Lower

Other Room 08x07 Main

Other Room 2 24x14 Lower

Other Room 3 13x11 Lower

Other Room 4 20x07 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partial Finished
Pre2020,Radon Mitigation System

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com


